2 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE

8:00am
8:30am
8:45am
8:50am
9:15am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
12:45pm
1:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:25pm
4:30pm

uda.varsity.com

Check In — Registration

A and B Routine Preview
UDA Camp Kick Off

Warm Up/Line Dance

A Routine

Drill Downs

Optional Home Routine Walk Through
Lunch

Home Routine Evaluations
B Routine

Drills to Skills

#squadgoals

Team Leader/Team Building
Announcemnets

All American Meeting

& @danceUDA

8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:45am
10:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:15pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm

@UDAdance

2020 Day
Camp Schedule

All American Meeting

Warm up

A Routine Review

B Routine Review

Team Technique/Open Practice
Game Day SZN

Mock Evaluations

Lunch

Team Building

Quick Review of A & B Routines
Break

All American Evaluations

Final Evaluations of A & B Routines
Break

Final Drill Downs

Final Awards

YW @UDAnews & @UDAdance




