

## 2020 Day Camp Schedule

DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4
2 DAY SAMPLE SCHEDULE	8:00am All American Meeting		
8:00am Check In – Registration	8:30am Warm up		
8:30am A and B Routine Preview	9:00am A Routine Review		
8:45am UDA Camp Kick Off	9:45am B Routine Review		
8:50am Warm Up/Line Dance	10:30am Team Technique/Open Practice		
9:15am A Routine	11:30am Game Day SZN		
11:00am Drill Downs	12:00pm Mock Evaluations		
11:15am Optional Home Routine Walk Through	12:15pm Lunch		
11:30am Lunch	1:15pm Team Building		
12:45pm Home Routine Evaluations	1:45pm Quick Review of A & B Routines		
1:00pm B Routine	2:15pm Break		
2:45pm Drills to Skills	2:30pm All American Evaluations		
3:30pm #squadgoals	2:45pm Final Evaluations of A & B Routines		
4:00pm Team Leader/Team Building	3:30pm Break		
4:25pm Announcemnets	3:45pm Final Drill Downs		
4:30pm All American Meeting	4:00pm Final Awards		

